

News Release

Toyo Denki Announces Participation in Mass-Trans Innovation Japan 2015

Tokyo, October 22, 2015 — Toyo Denki Seizo K.K. (hereinafter Toyo Denki) announced today that it and its subsidiary company Taihei Electric Co., Ltd. will present a booth at Mass-Trans Innovation Japan 2015, which begins on Wednesday, November 11 at Makuhari Messe. We look forward to seeing you there.

Overview

1. Trade show name: Mass-Trans Innovation Japan 2015

2. Dates: November 11 (Wed) to 13 (Fri) 2015, 10:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

3. Venue: Makuhari Messe

4. Toyo Denki Booth: Hall 5, D-11

5. Exhibits: (1) Electric door operating equipment

(2) The passenger information display system

(3) Composite ticket vending machine

(4) Rail Operations Information System



<lmage view of the booth>

For details about Mass-Trans Innovation Japan 2015, see the official website (http://www.mtij.jp/).

Contact

PR, IR, and CSR Department, Management Planning Division,
Toyo Denki Seizo K.K.

Phone: +81-3-5202-8122 Email: contact@toyodenki.co.jp